
US Sales Team | TERRITORY COVERAGE MAP

NANCY IOVINO
818.434.6181
Nancy.Iovino@scenicusa.com
Western US - SoCal, NV, AZ & HI

KELLEY HOGAN 
720.245.8153
Kelley.Hogan@scenicusa.com
Northwest US

GEORGIA RIDENHOUR 
512.577.4650
Georgia.Ridenhour@scenicusa.com
Southwest US

DENISE REICHWEIN LEES
860.709.2967

DeniseR.lees@scenicusa.com
Northeast US

BRANDON OSCARSON
818.792.9896

Brandon.Oscarson@scenicusa.com
Southeast US

ANDY FUENTES
786.202.1029
Andy.Fuentes@scenicusa.com
Florida

GARETTE ZIEM
973.800.9057

Garette.Ziem@scenicusa.com
Midwest  US

23-MB-080 - August 1/23

  Andy Fuentes
  Brandon Oscarson
  Denise Reichwein Lees 
  Garette Ziem
  Kelley Hogan
  Nancy Lovino
  Georgia Ridenhour

MANNY CELDRAN 
Sr. Director, Field Sales
Manny.Celdran@scenicusa.com 

KAYLA CORBETT 
Director of Key & Strategic Accounts
Kayla.Corbett@scenicusa.com

ELIZABETH FETTES
Vice President of Sales
Sales.Support@scenicusa.com


